POCO DOWN LIGHT
DATA SHEET
Recessed Down Light 130mm
Part Code Description Circuit Watts Lumens Ll/CW Colour Temp
POC-130-8-1000-MF40D-830-WHI Poco 130mm Recessed Downlight 110mm Cutout 8w ~1,000Lm
125Lm/CW 40Degree Multi-faceted Reflector CRI80 3000K White 8 ~ 1,025Lm 125 830
POC-130-8-1050-MF40D-840-WHI As above, 8w ~1,050Lm   134Lm/CW   4000K 8 ~ 1075Lm 131 840
POC-130-14-1750-MF40D-830-WHI As above, 14w ~1,750Lm   130Lm/CW   3000K 14 ~ 1725Lm 130 830
POC-130-14-1825-MF40D-840-WHI As above, 14w ~1,825Lm   135Lm/CW   4000K 14 ~ 1800Llm 135 840
POC-130-19-2425-MF40D-830-WHI As above, 19w ~2,425Lm   128Lm/CW   3000K 19 ~ 2375Lm 128 830
POC-130-19-2525-MF40D-840-WHI As above, 19w ~2,525Lm   133Lm/CW   4000K 19 ~ 2450Lm 133 840
POC-130-27-3250-MF40D-830-WHI As above, 28w ~3,250Lm   120Lm/CW   3000K 27 ~ 3175Lm 120 830
POC-130-27-3375-MF40D-840-WHI As above, 28w ~3,375Lm   125Lm/CW   4000K 27 ~ 3275Lm 125 840
POC-130-40-4375-MF40D-830-WHI As above, 40w ~4,375Lm   109Lm/CW   3000K 40 ~ 4375Lm 109 830
POC-130-40-4550-MF40D-840-WHI As above, 40w ~4,550Lm   114Lm/CW   3000K 40 ~ 4550Lm 114 840
25° multifaceted reflector /MF25
60° multifaceted reflector /MF60
40° Specular reflector /SP40
50° satin reflector /SA50